REVERSE $1

BIWEEKLY

MONEY SAVING CHALLENGE

- Balance
1 $26 $26
2 $25 $51
3 $24 $75 n Balance
4 $23  $98 14 $13  $273
§ $22 $120 15 $12 $285
6 $21 $141 16 $11 $296
7 $20  $161 17 $10  $306
8 $19 $180 18 $9 $315
9 $18 $198 19 $8 $323
10 $17 $215 20 $7 $330
11 $16 $231 21 $6 $336
12 $15 $246 22 $5 $341
13 $14  $260 23 $4 $345
24 $3 $348
25 $2 $350
26 $1 $351

MONEY BLISS



